Product data sheet

JK714C

JK714C

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

125 mm
236 mm

505 mm

IP2XC



